Bus 36 Late Bus Run

3:31 PM ALTON VILLAGE

3:34 PM ALTON BRADFORD & BEECHWOOD HOLLOW
3:41 PM CHURCH ST & BUCKEYE BROOK RD
3:43 PM ROSS HILL RD & LAUREL RD

3:47 PM ROSS HILL RD & OLD POST RD

3:49 PM MICHAELS TEXACO

3:52 PM THE HITCHING POST

3:58 PM OLD CROSS MILLS FIRE STATION

4:03 PM POST RD & CASTLE ROCK DR

4:06 PM NARROW LN & GENERAL STANTON LN
4:10 PM THE GIFT BARN

4:15 PM KINGS FACTORY RD & PROSSER TRL

Bus 38 Late Bus Run

3:23 PM WICKLUND FIELD

3:26 PM CAROLINA BACK RD & SKAGERRAK RD
3:28 PM SLY FOX RESTAURANT

3:30 PM Charlestown Town Hall

3:37 PM SUNOCO GAS STATION

3:39 PM S COUNTY TRL & NEW BISCUIT CITY RD
3:42 PM S COUNTY TRL & SHANNOCK HILL RD
3:49 PM HEATON ORCHARD RD & KINGSTOWN RD
3:51 PM POP'S PIZZA PLAZA

3:53 PM KINGSTOWN RD & HILLSDALE RD

3:59 PM STILSON RD & JOB LOT PARKING

4:05 PM CHARIHO PLAZA

4:14 PM RICHMOND TOWNHOUSE RD & DOVER LN
4:16 PM RICHMOND TOWNHOUSE RD & PINEHURST DR

Bus 39 Late Bus Route

3:32 PM WOODVILLE ALTON RD & BROOK DR (SWEET VALLEY ESTATES)
3:38 PM WESTS BAKERY

3:42 PM NOOSENECK HILL RD & SKUNK HILL RD
3:45 PM SKUNK HILL RD & DUTCH ISLAND RD
3:49 PM SKUNK HILL RD & DYE HILL RD

3:54 PM SAW MILL RD & SPRING ST

4:00 PM MAIN ST & FENNER HILL RD

4:06 PM HOP CITY CAFE

4:12 PM OLD BRICK OVEN

4:13 PM CRANDALL FIELD

4:19 PM PETE'S GROCERY

4:22 PM FURNITURE BARN

8/31/2023



